
B.—2b 50

Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services

CLASS III.—POSTAL AND TELEGEAPHIC—continued.

Item. 1878-79.

TELEGEAPHIC DEPARTMENT—continued. £ s. d. £ s. d.

43
44
45

46
47

VOTE No. 33—continued.
Lawrence—

Telegraphist (also Postmaster £200)
Cadet
Messenger

Roxburgh—
Telegraphist (also Postmaster £50)
Cadet

Alexandra (Otago)—
Telegraphist (also Postmaster £35)

Clyde—Telegraphist (also Postmaster£60)
Messenger

Cromwell—
Telegraphist (also Postmaster £50)
Messenger (also £20 from Post Office)

36
90
40

125
110

0 0
0 0
0 0

0 0
0 0

48 110 0 0

49
50

100
40

0 0
0 0

51
52

140
36

0 0
0 0

53
54

55
56

57

58

59
60

61

62
63

64

55
66

Arrow—
Telegraphist (also Postmaster £45)
Messenger

Queenstown—Telegraphist (also Postmaster £150)
Assistant Telegraphist (also from Post Office

£10)
Messenger

Clarkesville—
Telegraphist

Tokomairiro—
Telegraphist
Messenger

Waihola—
Telegraphist (also Postmaster £20, and Rail-

wayClerk £60)
Outram—

Telegraphist (also Postmaster £50)
Messenger

Greytown—
Telegraphist

Mosgiel—
Telegraphist
Messenger

Abbotsford—Telegraphist (also Eailway Clerk £60)
Caversham—

Telegraphist (alsoEailway Clerk £60)
ijiiyipfiiii

22 Telegraphists, 1 at £370, 1 at £210, 1 at
£200, 2 at £185, 1 at £155, 1 at £150, 2
at £135, 1 at £130, 4 at £120, 1 at £115,
1 at £110, 5 at £100, 1 at £90

6 Counter Clerks, 1at £155, 1 at £145, 1 at
£120, 1 at £110, 1 at £105, 1 at £80 ...

15 Messengers, 2 at £100,13 at £40
Dunedin Railway Station—

Telegraphist (also £90 from Eailway De-
partment)

North Dunedin—2 Cadets at £100 ...
2 Messengers at £36

Port Chalmers—
4 Telegraphists, 1 at £100 (also Postmaster

£195, and Eegistration and Eeturning
Officer £25), 1 at £120,1 at £110,1 at £90

3 Messengers, 1 at £40, 2 at £36

140
40

36

100
40

50

130
40

70

105
18

50

125
36

0 0
0 0

0 0

0 0
0 0

0 0

0 0
0 0

0 0

0 0
0 0

0 0

0 0
0 0

67 70 0 0

68 70 0 0

69

3,150 0 0
70 715

720
0 0
0 071

72
25 0 0

73
74

200
72

0 0
0 0

75
420
112

0 0
0 076


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

