Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

CLASS III.—POSTAL AND TELEGRAPHIC—continued.

Item.				1878–79.					
	TELEGRAPHIC DEPARTMEN	T—contin	wed.	£	s.	d.	£	8.	d.
	VOTE No. 33—continued.								
43	Lawrence— Telegraphist (also Postmaster #	€200)		36	0	0			
44 45	$egin{array}{cccc} { m Cadet} & & & \\ { m Messenger} & & & \end{array}$	•••		90 40	0	0			
	Roxburgh—	•							
46 47	Telegraphist (also Postmaster & Cadet			$\begin{array}{c} 125 \\ 110 \end{array}$	0	0			
	Alexandra (Otago)—	295)		110	0	0			
48	Telegraphist (also Postmaster & Clyde—		•••	110	v				
49 50	Telegraphist (also Postmaster & Messenger	E60)		100 40	0	0			
	Cromwell—	···			-				
$\begin{array}{c} 51 \\ 52 \end{array}$	Telegraphist (also Postmaster £ Messenger (also £20 from Post			140 36	0	0			
	Arrow-		1			1			
53 54	Telegraphist (also Postmaster a Messenger	ь49) 	•••	140 40	0	0			
	Queenstown—	e150)		96	0	0			
55 56	Telegraphist (also Postmaster £ Assistant Telegraphist (also fr		Office	36	U	١			
57	$\mathfrak{L}10)$ Messenger	•••	•••	100 40	0	0			
57	Clarkesville—	•••	•••						
58	Telegraphist Tokomairiro—	•••	•••	50	0	0			
59	Telegraphist			130	0	0			
60	$egin{aligned} ext{Messenger} \ ext{\it Waihola} \end{aligned}$	•••	••••	40	0	O			
61	Telegraphist (also Postmaster :	£20, and	l l	70	0	0			
	way Clerk £60) Outram—	•••	•••	70	U				
62 63	Telegraphist (also Postmaster a Messenger	£50)		$\begin{array}{c} 105 \\ 18 \end{array}$	0	0			
	Greytown—	•••			·-				
64	$egin{array}{ll} ext{Telegraphist} & \ ext{ extit{ extit{M}}} osgiel -\cdot \end{array}$	•••	•••	50	0	0			
55	Telegraphist	•••		125	0	0			
66	$egin{array}{c} ext{Messenger} \ ext{\textit{Abbotsford}} \end{array}$	•••		36	0	0			
67	Telegraphist (also Railway Cler	rk £60)	•••	70	0	O			
6 8	Caversham— Telegraphist (also Railway Cler	k £60)		70	0	0			
69	Dunedin— 22 Telegraphists, 1 at £370, 1	at £210.	1 at						
09	£200, 2 at £185, 1 at £155	i, 1 at £1	50, 2						
	at £135, 1 at £130, 4 at £1.1 1 at £110, 5 at £100, 1 at £.		5115,	3,150	0	O			
70	6 Counter Clerks, 1 at £155, 1	at £145	T I		٥			1	
71	£120, 1 at £110, 1 at £105, 15 Messengers, 2 at £100, 13 at			$\begin{array}{c} 715 \\ 720 \end{array}$	0	0			
	Dunedin Railway Station— Telegraphist (also £90 from		Do.						
72	partment)	···		25	0	o			
73	North Dunedin— 2 Cadets at £100			200	0	o		:	
74	2 Messengers at £36			72	Ö	Ŏ		į	
75	Port Chalmers— 4 Telegraphists, 1 at £100 (a	lso Postm	aster						
	£195, and Registration a	nd Retu	rning	490	0	0			
76	Officer £25), 1 at £120, 1 at \pm 3 Messengers, 1 at £40, 2 at £	≈110, 1 a 236	. <i>200</i> €	$\frac{420}{112}$	0	0			